
Receipt #:

      Sport & Work Laundry Services

Qty Qty Qty

Method of Payment: Delivery/ Pickup Option:

$39.00

Item

Full Player Set:

Helmet, Gloves, Shoulder Pads, Pants, Integrated Football Pants)

Individual Pieces

Football Girdle

Gloves

Shoulder pads

Arm Sleeves

Integrated Football Pants

Neck Roll

Office use only

Football

ORDER FORM

Helmet

$15.00

$17.00

$60.00

$17.00

$7.00

$25.00

$10.00

$5.00

$13.00

$8.00

Hand Warmer

$16.00$10.00

4124 50th St Gibbons, AB780-940-4948

Total

Pickup/Drop off Date:

Customer Name:

Team Name:

Phone Number:

$6.00

$8.00

$18.00

$15.00

$5.00

$4.00

$15.00

Email Address:

$4.00

$7.00

$4.00

$5.00

$18.00

$57.00

$16.00

$15.00

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00$6.00

$16.00

U11 U16 Adult

Important: Please submit payment before dropping off your equipment, as 

items will not be processed without it. We are not responsible for items with 

damage, weak stitching, or other issues. Contact us with any questions.

Total

Payments can be made by e-transfer to: 

info@cloakandshield.ca or by credit card at: 

cloakandshield.ca/payments

Subtotal:

Total (+5%)

Total

$10.00

$6.00

$24.00

$12.00

Equipment Bag (No Wheels)

$10.00Other: Same Day/ Rush Order

Jersey

Socks

Black Equipment Laundry Bag

E-transfer Cash Credit Card Pickup/ Delivery Customer Drop-Off


