Office use only



ORDER FORM

Sport & Work Laundry Services

cloak ¥ shield

	_+	L ~	
F()	OT	ha	ш

Delivery/ Pickup Option:

780-940-4948	4124 50th St Gibbons, AB
Pickup/Drop off Date:	
Customer Name:	
Team Name:	
Phone Number:	

	Method of	Payment:
☐ E-transfer	☐ Cash	☐ Credit (

☐ Credit Card

☐ Pickup/ Delivery

☐ Customer Drop-Off

Item		Qty	U11	Qty	U16	Qty	Adult
Full Player Set: Helmet, Gloves	, Shoulder Pads, Pants, Integrated Football Pants)		\$39.00		\$57.00		\$60.00
	Individual Pieces						
1	Football Girdle		\$10.00		\$16.00		\$17.00
	Gloves		\$5.00		\$6.00		\$7.00
	Shoulder pads		\$13.00		\$24.00		\$25.00
0	Arm Sleeves		\$8.00		\$12.00		\$15.00
	Integrated Football Pants		\$10.00		\$16.00		\$17.00
(1)	Neck Roll		\$4.00		\$4.00		\$6.00
CO	Hand Warmer		\$6.00		\$7.00		\$8.00
	Helmet		\$16.00		\$18.00		\$18.00
	Equipment Bag (No Wheels)		\$10.00		\$15.00		\$15.00
ds	Jersey		\$5.00		\$7.00		\$15.00
8	Socks		\$4.00		\$5.00		\$5.00
	Black Equipment Laundry Bag		\$7.00	•		•	
Ţ.	Other:			Same I	Day/ Rush Order		\$10.00

Total

Important: Please submit payment before dropping off your equipment, as items will not be processed without it. We are not responsible for items with damage, weak stitching, or other issues. Contact us with any questions.

Payments can be made by e-transfer to:
info@cloakandshield.ca or by credit card at
cloakandshield.ca/payments

Total

Email Address:

Subtotal:	

Total

Total (+5%)
		,